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PREMIER CUP

ROUND CONFERENCE DATE

Preliminary Week commencing 16th September
Round1 Week commencing 7th October

Quarter Finals

Week commencing 11th November

Semi Finals Week commencing 3rd February
Final TBC
Saturday Challenge Trophy Sunday Challenge Shield

ROUND COMFEREMCE DATE ROUND ROUND
Preliminary Saturday 7th September Round 1 Sunday 29th September
Round 1 Saturday 28th September Quarter Finals Sunday 20th October
Quarter Finals Saturday 18th October Semi Finals Sunday 17th Novernber
Semi Finals Saturday 16th November Final Date TBC
Final Data TEC

Women'’s Challenge Cup Veterans Cup

ROUND CONFERENCE DATE ROUND CONFERENCE DATE
Preliminary* Sunday 20th October* Preliminary Sunday 15th September
Round 1* Sunday 19th January* Round 1 Sunday 6th October
Quarter Finals Sunday 16th February Round 2 Sunday 27th October
Semi Finals Sunday 16th March Quarter Finals Sunday 24th November
Final Date TBC Semi Finals Sunday 9th February

Final Date TBC
Saturday Amateur Cup Sunday Amateur Cup

ROUND COMNFEREMNCE DATE ROUND CONFERENCE DATE
Preliminary Saturday 14th September Preliminary Sunday 15th Septermber
Round 1 Saturday Sth October Round 1 Sunday 6th October
Round 2 Saturday 2nd November Round 2 Sunday 3rd Movember
Quarter Finals Saturday 23rd November Round 3 Sunday 24th Novernber
Semi Finals Saturday 25th January Quarter Finals Sunday 26th January
Final Date TBC Semi Finals Sunday 16th February

Final Date TBC
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Youth (Male) Under 12s to Ulds Youth (Female) Under 12s to U18s
ROUND COMFEREMCE DATE ROUND COMFEREMCE DATE
Preliminary Sunday 8th September Preliminary Sunday 29th September
Round 1 Sunday 6th October Round 1 Sunday 10th November
Round 2 Sunday 1st December Quarter Finals Sunday 12th January
Round 3 ("if required) | Sunday 19th January Semi Finals Sunday 16th March
{]uar‘tfr Finals Sunday 2nd February Final Date TBC
Semi Finals Sunday 23rd March
Final Date TBC
Youth (Male) Under 155 to U18s
ROUND CONFEREMCE DATE
Preliminary Sunday 22nd September
Round 1 Sunday 13th October
Round 2 Sunday Bth December
Quarter Finals Sunday 2nd February
| Semi Finals Sunday 23rd March
Final Date TBC
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